RELIABLE SECURE
CONNECTIVITY
XEG7612/XEG7616/XEG7620 Series
12, 16 or 20-Port High-Bandwidth Industrial ManagedLayer-3 Gigabit PoE Switch
▪ Up to 16 10/100/1000 RJ45 ports or 100/1000 BASE-X SFP slots. Plus 4 dedicated 1/10G Uplink SFP slots
▪ Up to 8x 802.3af/ 802.3at PoE/PoE+ Power over Ethernet ports, with maximum 30W PoE power per port and up to 240W power
budget.
▪ Powerful Layer-3 Switching, supporting BGPv4, IPv4 Static, RIPv1/v2 and OSPFv2

XEG7620-4P-12S-410GS 4*1G PoE;12*1G SFP;4*10G SFP
XEG7620-16S-410GS 16*1G SFP;4*10G SFP
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
XEG7612/XEG7616/XEG7620 Series
Model name Description
XWK450-A-BK Aluminum wall mount kit
XCC-RJ45-DB9-90-F RJ45 to DB9 Female Cross Over Console Cable, 90cm
XDP-75-24 75W/3.2A DIN-Rail 24VDC power supply 88~264VAC / 124~370VDC input
XDP-240-48 240W/5A DIN-Rail 48~55VDC power supply 88~264VAC / 124~370VDC input
XDP-480-48 480W/10A DINRail 48~55VDC power supply 88~264VAC /124~370VDC input
XTR-38-FM-2K SFP Transceiver, 155Mbps, 1310nmLED, Multi-mode, 2km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
XTR-38-FS-30K SFP Transceiver, 155Mbps, 1310nmFP, Single-mode, 30km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
XTR-28-SX-550M SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 850nmVCSEL, Multi-mode, 550m, 3.3V, -20~85°C
XTR-38-SX-2K SFP Transceiver,1250Mbps, 1310nmFP,Multi-mode, 2km, 3.3V,-40~85°C
XTR-38-LX-10K SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nmFP, Single-mode, 10km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
XTR-38-LX-30K SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nmDFB, Single-mode, 30km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
XTR-28-10G-SR SFP Transceiver, 10Gbps, 851nmVCSEL,Multi-mode,3.3V,33m/82 m, -10~85°C
Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk
WHO WE ARE
Built on 20 years of experience in designing and manufacturing industrial networking products, Agatel was established from